	ω	00	7	σ	O1	4	3	И		× 3		
	302/SPL*	Spl			408	402/403	402/403	112	110	SPEC NO	HO	contraded about consultants
BID TOTAL	GRAVEL BASE, 6" DENSE GRADE AGGREGATE FOR SUGRADE REPAIR (INCLUDES EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL)	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB/GUTTER REPLACEMENT	CONGRETE ROLLED CURB/GUTTER REPLACEMENT	CENTERLINE)	APPROVED EQUAL) APPROVED EQUAL) APPROVED EQUAL)	1" ASPHALT PAVEMENT LEVELING COURSE	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	MOBILIZATION	TEW	HIGHLAND AVE 330 HIGHLAND TO CUL-DE-SAC (1050' X 25')	HIGHLA
	50	250	160	40	2,500	2,500	2,500		_	Estimated Quantity	50' X 25')	HIGHLAND AVENUE RESURFACINGY FORT MITCHELL, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 180157 Bid Date 3/16/2018
	СУ	sy	F	FT	SY	SY	SY	LS	ST	Unit of		HELL, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 180157 Bid Date 3/16/2018
	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$2.00	\$7.00	\$3.50	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	Unit Cost		ENGINEE
\$53,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,400.00	\$1,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$8,750.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	Total Amount Bid		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
	\$72,46	\$29.22	\$43.65	\$41.00	\$1.06	\$6.95	\$2.92	\$665.67	\$379.80	Unit Cost Total		BLUEG
\$47,922.47	\$3,623.00	\$7,305.00	\$6,984.00	\$1,640.00	\$2,650.00	\$17,375.00	\$7,300.00	\$665.67	\$379.80	Total Amount Bid		BLUEGRASS PAVING
With the second	\$18.00	\$19.00	\$27.00	\$25.00	\$2.10	\$7.45	\$4.60	\$750.00	\$1,650.00	Unit Cost Total		MICHELS
\$48,745.00	\$900.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,320.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,250.00	\$18,625.00	\$11,500.00	\$750.00	\$1,650.00	Total Amount Bid		MICHELS CONSTRUCTION

	PROJECT: 180157	FORT MITCHELL, KENTUCKY	HIGHLAND AVENUE RESURFACING
スコード ロース・ファー・ファー・ファー・ファー・ファー・ファー・ファー・ファー・ファー・ファー			

	you Yuaca Jawar con sultants	erchindous erchineru phintenu	HIGHLAND AVENUE RESURFACING FORT MITCHELL, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 180157 Bid Date 3/16/2018	UE RESURFACING HELL, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 180157 Bid Date 3/16/2018	RIEGLE	RIEGLER BLACKTOP	EATON	EATON ASPHALT
	HIC	HIGHLAND AVE 330 HIGHLAND TO CUL-DE-SAC (1050' X 25')	0' X 25')					
8 9	SPEC NO	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
٠	110	MOBILIZATION	_	rs	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,509.00	\$2,509.00
2	112	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,915.00	\$2,915.00
3	402/403	1" ASPHALT PAVEMENT LEVELING COURSE	2,500	SY	\$4.25	\$10,625.00	\$4.00	\$10,000.00
4	402/403	1-1/2" ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE COURSE (WITH ACE FIBERS OR APPROVED EQUAL)	2,500	SY	\$5.25	\$13,125.00	\$7.00	\$17,500.00
51	408	PAVEMENT MILLING - VARIABLE DEPTH (2-1/4" @ EDGE TO 1" @ CENTERLINE)	2,500	SY	\$2.00	\$5,000.00	\$2.00	\$5,000.00
6	506*	CONCRETE ROLLED CURB/GUTTER REPLACEMENT	40	FT	\$48.00	\$1,920.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00
7	506*	CONGRETE VERTICAL CURB/GUTTER REPLACEMENT	160	FT	\$48.00	\$7,680.00	\$50,00	\$8.000.00
ω	SPL+	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	250	SY	\$48.50	\$10 105 OO	9	9 0000000000000000000000000000000000000
9	302/SPL*	(GRAVEL BASE, 6" DENSE GRADE AGGREGATE FOR SUGRADE REPAIR (INCLUDES EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL)	50	СҮ	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$57.00	\$2,850.00
		BID TOTAL				\$54,225.00		\$61,024.00